
Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/15 200/17 400/32
2 121019 Asbjørn Ingleby Svinninge Skytteforening 200/15 200/11 400/26
3 108366 Elmer Emil Wagner Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 199/13 200/06 399/19
4 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/13 199/13 399/26
5 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard Tuse Skytteforening 200/14 199/10 399/24
6 126047 Mark Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 199/11 196/09 395/20
7 123940 Mikkel Marqvartsen Høng Skytteforening 198/11 193/05 391/16
8 127050 Peter  Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 195/11 195/06 390/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/04 199/05 397/09
2 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 199/06 198/09 397/15
3 122935 Jeppe Jensen Høng Skytteforening 194/03 199/11 393/14
4 131844 Sebastian Nielsen Høng Skytteforening 195/05 192/04 387/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 127713 Nicklas Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 191/02 195/06 386/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 133507 Alfred Borgqvist Røsnæs Skytteforening 194/05 198/09 392/14
2 133218 Magnus Jensen Høng Skytteforening 195/05 195/02 390/07
3 131795 Johanna Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 154/01 168/00 322/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 105094 Katrine Christensen Svinninge Skytteforening 200/06 200/09 400/15
2 109090 Kristian Larsen Høng Skytteforening 199/07 199/08 398/15
3 108564 Gustav Andersen Tuse Skytteforening 192/05 194/05 386/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 105095 Frederik Christensen Svinninge Skytteforening 200/11 194/08 394/19
2 114545 Mikkel Houmølle Høng Skytteforening 194/03 195/06 389/09
3 114396 Nikolai Sandstød Larsen Høng Skytteforening 195/04 194/09 389/13
4 123856 Daniel Paludan Høng Skytteforening 191/05 189/05 380/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ1
1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/04 198/08 395/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ2
1 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 195/09 199/12 394/21

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VS2
1 57543 Leif Nielsen Svinninge Skytteforening 187/02 187/03 374/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 62482 René Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen.. 200/13 200/16 400/29
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2 95724 John Helstrup Svinninge Skytteforening 199/12 200/12 399/24
3 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 198/06 199/08 397/14
4 122932 Mikael H. Nielsen Høng Skytteforening 197/10 185/03 382/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 129040 Finn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/03 192/03 385/06
2 127834 Kim Wichmann Høng Skytteforening 189/02 193/08 382/10
3 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 192/02 189/03 381/05
4 103828 John Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 190/03 189/01 379/04
5 130001 Søren Marqvartsen Høng Skytteforening 191/04 188/01 379/05
6 131881 Jens Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 184/02 185/00 369/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ3
1 133516 Lisbeth Helstrup Svinninge Skytteforening 195/06 197/06 392/12
2 59699 Michelle Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/02 194/03 389/05
3 133145 Helle Jørgensen Høng Skytteforening 181/01 179/02 360/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/13 200/13 400/26
2 69461 Inge Rusbjerg Fløng-Hedehusene Skyttefo.. 198/08 195/09 393/17
3 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07 194/02 393/09
4 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 195/06 197/10 392/16
5 68845 Kaj Hansen Greve Skytteforening 197/08 195/04 392/12
6 57521 Peter Nielsen Svinninge Skytteforening 194/06 193/03 387/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 60087 Steen Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/08 197/07 393/15
2 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening.. 194/06 197/04 391/10
3 68823 Lis Jensen Greve Skytteforening 192/03 196/04 388/07
4 57739 John Cunliffe Jyderup Skytteforening 188/02 192/03 380/05
5 80735 Vivi Nielsen Svinninge Skytteforening 188/04 186/01 374/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 180/00 188/01 368/01
2 129046 John Schou Hansen Jyderup Skytteforening 176/01 178/01 354/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/06 200/08 399/14
2 108366 Elmer Emil Wagner Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 200/08 199/09 399/17
3 126047 Mark Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 200/06 199/08 399/14
4 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard Tuse Skytteforening 198/06 198/06 396/12
5 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 195/06 200/04 395/10
6 127050 Peter  Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 199/04 196/05 395/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/03 199/08 394/11
2 127713 Nicklas Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 196/02 193/02 389/04
3 123940 Mikkel Marqvartsen Høng Skytteforening 186/02 186/02 372/04
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Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1
1 105094 Katrine Christensen Svinninge Skytteforening 199/11 200/11 399/22

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 108564 Gustav Andersen Tuse Skytteforening 199/07 196/04 395/11
2 123856 Daniel Paludan Høng Skytteforening 192/01 194/02 386/03
3 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/04 189/04 385/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab UÅ1
1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/08 200/10 400/18
2 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 197/03 198/06 395/09

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 199/06 200/09 399/15

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab VÅ2
1 129040 Finn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 192/00 182/04 374/04
2 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 183/04 183/01 366/05

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 199/07 199/06 398/13
2 68823 Lis Jensen Greve Skytteforening 198/02 198/06 396/08
3 68845 Kaj Hansen Greve Skytteforening 197/06 198/07 395/13
4 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 196/03 197/05 393/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 80735 Vivi Nielsen Svinninge Skytteforening 193/02 195/02 388/04
2 57521 Peter Nielsen Svinninge Skytteforening 196/07 192/02 388/09
3 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 187/02 192/05 379/07
4 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening.. 185/00 192/01 377/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 121019 Asbjørn Ingleby Svinninge Skytteforening 200/15
1 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 200/15
3 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard Tuse Skytteforening 200/14
4 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/13
5 108366 Elmer Emil Wagner Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 199/13
6 126047 Mark Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 199/11
7 123940 Mikkel Marqvartsen Høng Skytteforening 198/11
8 127050 Peter  Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 195/11

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 199/06
2 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 198/04
3 131844 Sebastian Nielsen Høng Skytteforening 195/05
4 122935 Jeppe Jensen Høng Skytteforening 194/03
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 127713 Nicklas Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 191/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 133218 Magnus Jensen Høng Skytteforening 195/05
2 133507 Alfred Borgqvist Røsnæs Skytteforening 194/05
3 133513 Ea Koustrup-Riggelsen Svinninge Skytteforening 171/02
4 131795 Johanna Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 154/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 105094 Katrine Christensen Svinninge Skytteforening 200/06
2 109090 Kristian Larsen Høng Skytteforening 199/07
3 108564 Gustav Andersen Tuse Skytteforening 192/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 105095 Frederik Christensen Svinninge Skytteforening 200/11
2 114396 Nikolai Sandstød Larsen Høng Skytteforening 195/04
3 114545 Mikkel Houmølle Høng Skytteforening 194/03
4 123856 Daniel Paludan Høng Skytteforening 191/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ1
1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ2
1 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 195/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VS2
1 57543 Leif Nielsen Svinninge Skytteforening 187/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1
1 62482 René Andersen Frederikssund Skytteforen.. 200/13
2 95724 John Helstrup Svinninge Skytteforening 199/12
3 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 198/06
4 122932 Mikael H. Nielsen Høng Skytteforening 197/10

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2
1 129040 Finn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/03
2 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 192/02
3 130001 Søren Marqvartsen Høng Skytteforening 191/04
4 103828 John Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 190/03
5 127834 Kim Wichmann Høng Skytteforening 189/02
6 131881 Jens Petersen Jyderup Skytteforening 184/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ3
1 133516 Lisbeth Helstrup Svinninge Skytteforening 195/06
2 59699 Michelle Jørgensen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/02
3 129281 Peter  Gøthche Jyderup Skytteforening 191/02
4 133145 Helle Jørgensen Høng Skytteforening 181/01
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/13
2 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 199/07
3 69461 Inge Rusbjerg Fløng-Hedehusene Skyttefo.. 198/08
4 68845 Kaj Hansen Greve Skytteforening 197/08
5 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 195/06
6 57521 Peter Nielsen Svinninge Skytteforening 194/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 60087 Steen Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/08
2 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening.. 194/06
3 68823 Lis Jensen Greve Skytteforening 192/03
4 80735 Vivi Nielsen Svinninge Skytteforening 188/04
5 57739 John Cunliffe Jyderup Skytteforening 188/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 180/00
2 129046 John Schou Hansen Jyderup Skytteforening 176/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 108366 Elmer Emil Wagner Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforeni.. 200/08
2 126047 Mark Nielsen Horne Skytteforening 200/06
3 121088 Nikolai Kling Larsen Horne Skytteforening 199/06
4 127050 Peter  Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 199/04
5 123764 Mathilde Bredgaard Tuse Skytteforening 198/06
6 124745 Thomas Matzen Tuse Skytteforening 195/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 127713 Nicklas Nielsen Tuse Skytteforening 196/02
2 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 195/03
3 123940 Mikkel Marqvartsen Høng Skytteforening 186/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1
1 105094 Katrine Christensen Svinninge Skytteforening 199/11

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 108564 Gustav Andersen Tuse Skytteforening 199/07
2 126801 Signe Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 196/04
3 123856 Daniel Paludan Høng Skytteforening 192/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse UÅ1
1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/08
2 100147 Kasper Pedersen Høng Skytteforening 197/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ1
1 69703 Bent Kruse Ballerup Skytteforening 199/06
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Ingen resultater at vise

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse VÅ2
1 129040 Finn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 192/00
2 129281 Peter  Gøthche Jyderup Skytteforening 189/02
3 132812 Linda Olesen Ringsted Skytteforening 183/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 58322 Kurt Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 199/07
2 68823 Lis Jensen Greve Skytteforening 198/02
3 68845 Kaj Hansen Greve Skytteforening 197/06
4 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 196/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 57521 Peter Nielsen Svinninge Skytteforening 196/07
2 80735 Vivi Nielsen Svinninge Skytteforening 193/02
3 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 187/02
4 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening.. 185/00
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